
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 

Second Degree BSN 
 

Summer 2025 Second Degree BSN 
Total Applicants 166 
Total Invited 87 

 Overall 
GPA 

 
TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.52 

 
86.7 

 
3.67 

 
3.79 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
4.0-3.03 

 
98-78 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
Traditional BSN 

 
Spring 2026 Traditional BSN Orlando-Lake Nona 

Total Applicants 324 
Total Invited 90 

 Overall 
GPA 

 
TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 
Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.72 

 
90.7 

 
3.75 

 
3.84 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
4.0-3.01 

 
98-83 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
                    Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Orlando-Lake Nona 

Total Applicants 408 
Total Invited 140 

 
Overall 
GPA 

 
TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.69 

 
88.2 

 
3.61 

 
3.83 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
4.0-3.03 

 
97.3-80 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
4.0-3.08 



Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 
 
 
 

Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Cocoa 
Total Applicants 408 
Total Invited 54 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.52 

 
84.9 

 
3.51 

 
3.66 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.0 95.3-78 4.0-3.0 4.0-3.0 

 
Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Daytona 

Total Applicants 408 
Total Invited 50 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 
Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.49 

 
81.8 

 
3.42 

 
3.66 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.0 94.7-78 4.0-3.0 4.0-3.0 

Concurrent SSC/UCF and Concurrent VC/UCF 
 

Spring 2026 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN 
Total Applicants 112 
Total Invited 36 

 Overall 
GPA 

 
TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 
Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.58 

 
83.5 

 
3.55 

 
3.76 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
4.0-3.04 

 
93.3-78 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
4.0-3.25 



Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 
 

 
Spring 2026 VC/UCF Concurrent BSN 

Total Applicants 86 
Total Invited 15 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.49 

 
84 

 
3.9 

 
3.79 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.09  90.7-78.7 4.0-3.63 4.0-3.06 

 

Fall 2025 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN 
Total Applicants 98 
Total Invited 36 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.39 

 
84.8 

 
3.32 

 
3.62 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.0 92.7-78 4.0-3.0 4.0-3.0 

 

Fall 2025 VC/UCF Concurrent BSN 
Total Applicants 109 
Total Invited 15 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.59 

 
86.7 

 
3.62 

 
3.77 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.2 96.7-78.7 4.0-3.0 4.0-3.0 



Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 
 

Summer 2025 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN 
Total Applicants 51 
Total Invited 35 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.48 

 
84.6 

 
3.35 

 
3.69 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
4.0-3.01 

 
93.3-78 

 
4.0-2.5 

 
4.0-3.0 

 


